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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Anzalone112
Zenith

8.575 9.100 9.4009.250 36.325
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Camryn Dodd103
Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 9.2509.300 36.200
6 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Schnorr275
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.000 8.8008.700 35.850
2 2T 8 7T 3 

3 

Anna Claire Cook115
Zenith

9.400 8.550 9.1008.650 35.700
1 8 9T 5 4T

4T

Tatum McCoy268
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.850 9.2258.725 35.700
3 6 7 4 4T

4T

Kinley Hutchison118
Zenith

8.250 9.000 9.0509.175 35.475
13 2T 3 6 6 

6 

Lucy Funston160
Metroplex

8.850 8.150 9.2508.850 35.100
4 13 5 2T 7 

7 

Danielle Hastings104
Eagle Gymnastics

8.400 8.800 8.8009.075 35.075
12 7 4 7T 8 

8 

Liz Gordon221
United Elite

8.650 8.400 8.6008.800 34.450
7 10 6 12 9 

9 

Willow Rider133
Precision

8.550 8.250 8.8008.600 34.200
9 11T 11 7T 10 

10 

Alaina Ward171
Metroplex

8.450 8.900 8.4008.150 33.900
10 5 13 14 11 

11 

Iris Shi122
Zenith

8.425 8.500 8.5008.175 33.600
11 9 12 13 12 

12 

Jocelyn Reinecke121
Zenith

7.500 8.250 8.8008.650 33.200
14 11T 9T 7T 13 

13 

Reagan Obenhaus175
Texas Dynamix

8.750 7.750 8.7007.700 32.900
5 14 14 11 14 

14 
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